“HURRICANE-MAN” 2.4 MILE ROUGH WATER SWIM
MAY 10, 2003 - ST. PETE BEACH, FLORIDA

(SANCTIONED BY FLORIDA SWIMMING, INC. FOR USA SWIMMING, INC. SANCTION #3355)
HURRICANE-MAN - USA RESULTS

OVERALL USA MALE SWIMMER

317 Grant

OVERALL USA FEMALE SWIMMER

USA MALE 10-UNDER
1
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USA FEMALE 13-14
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USA FEMALE 15-16
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422 Rebecca
303 Brett E.

411 Laura
400 Casey

436 Sarah Coleman

302 Cameron
308 Vincent

416 Megan
406 Stase
412 Britny
413 Regina
435 Jennifer
428 Jamie
418 Brittany
421 Emeri
414 Adrienne
417 Valerie
431 Kelly
426 Laura
429 Sally
407 Meghan
427 Kate
434 Carla

315 Stephen
307 Russell

312 Sullivan
311 Matthew
309 Ben

316 John Patrick

408 Caitlin
423 Daniela
402 Joy

415 Carlyn
403 Jamie
409 Jennie
420 Magan
432 Victoria
401 Erin
424 Jessie
430 Chelsea
404 Amanda
425 Samantha
433 Whitney

306 Mitchell
320 Brent
318 Myles
304 Andy
301 W. Adam
313 Cesar
310 Ansel
322 Kyle

Nelson
Bird
Yonkee

Mesa
Dolan
Lienhart

Chambers
Donnelly

Cook
Michota
Went
Mayer
Frey

Milo
Boldizsar
Lewkowicz
Fernandez
Crovo
McClenathan
Linton
Decker
Lytle
Cillian
Pisecco

Sheridan
Snyder
Lynch
Attal
Landon
Riley

Warner
Brands
Taylor
Cavalieri
Taaffe
Funk
Butson
King
Yonkee
Bardin
Woodcock
Lehr
Mooren
Kerns

Snyder
Sunnucks
O'Keefe
Stoddard
Moody
Crovo
Hillmer
Freeman
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16
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CVST
CVST
BSTC

TBAY
ACTT
ACTT

SPA
CVST

CVST
SPA
CVST
CVST
SPA
SPA
CVST
CVST
CVST
CVST
SPA
SPA
SPA
ACTT
SPA
SPA

CVST
SPA
CVST
CVST
CVST
CVST

CAT
SPA
CAT
CVST
Bradenton Sea Dragons
Team New Tampa
CVST
SPA
Blue Wave
SPA
Blue Wave
BSTC
SPA
SPA

SPA
SPA
CVST
SPA
SPA
CVST
CVST
SPA

0:45:36 *

0:47:10

1:01:30 *

0:51:41 *
0:58:38
1:18:44

0:49:42 *
0:53:47

0:50:57
0:51:19
0:51:39
0:51:41
0:53:03
0:53:09
0:53:27
0:54:36
0:54:37
0:55:55
0:57:58
0:58:42
0:59:24
1:18:45
1:36:06
1:36:07

0:48:21
0:49:09
0:53:02
0:56:44
1:09:42
1:19:24

0:48:42
0:49:32
0:50:11
0:51:37
0:52:34
0:56:22
0:58:44
0:59:05
1:01:13
1:01:25
1:03:43
1:03:45
1:06:09
0:00:00

0:45:39 *
0:46:59
0:49:18
0:49:27
0:50:42
0:53:10
0:55:06
1:08:33



USA FEMALE 17-SENIORS

USA MALE 17-SENI
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438 Brittany
405 Leeann
437 Alana
410 Helene
439 Kristen
419 Veronica

319 Brenno
323 Edward
300 Michael
305 Kyle

311 Joe

314 Christopher
321 Christopher

Fabry
Laing
Shawah
Wudy
Ashbaugh
Medina

Varanda
Bradley
Moody
Steinberg
Eberhard
Smith
John
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Blue Wave
WFLA
ACTT
Bradenton Sea Dragons
CVST
CVST

SPA
SPA
SPA
ACTT
SPA
CVST
SPA

0:49:21
0:49:33
0:54:35
0:55:05
1:00:15
1:00:49

0:46:40
0:46:55
0:51:38
0:53:01
0:53:04
0:53:19
0:58:32



